w w w . a l a z a r t e c h . c o m Version 1.7A
ATS9351
500MS/s 12-Bit PCIe OEM Digitizer
Overview
ATS9351 is an 8-lane PCI Express (PCIe x8), dual-
channel, high speed, 12 bit, 500 MS/s waveform
digitizer card capable of streaming acquired data to
PC memory at rates up to 1.6 GB/s or storing it in its

TEL: (514) 426-4899  FAX: (514) 426-2723
E-MAIL: info@alazartech.com
ORDERING INFORMATION
ATS9351-128M   ATS9351-002
ATS9351-1G    ATS9351-003
ATS9351-2G    ATS9351-004
ATS9351: External Clock Upgrade ATS9351-005
SyncBoard-9351 2x   ATS9351-007
SyncBoard-9351 4x   ATS9351-008
ATS9351-128M to 1G Upgrade  ATS9351-010
ATS9351-128M to 2G Upgrade  ATS9351-011
ATS9351-1G to 2G Upgrade  ATS9351-012
ATS9351 k-clock Deglitching Firmware ATS9351-014
C/C++, VB SDK for ATS9351  ATS-SDK
LabVIEW VI for ATS9351  ATS-VI
Linux Driver for ATS9351  ATS9351-LIN